HYUNDAI MATERIAL HANDLING Applied Tier 4 Engine
25LC/30LC-7A
25GC/30GC-7A
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
www.hyundai-ce.com	 2018. 08  Rev 6.
PLEASE CONTACT
Dimension Specification
h4

1.9
Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s type designation
Drive: electric (battery or mains),diesel,petrol,fuel gas,manual
Type of operation:hand,pedestrian,standing,seated,order-picker
Load capacity / rated load	 Q (kg)
Load center distance	 c (mm)
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork	 x (mm)
Wheelbase	 y (mm)
Hyundai
25LC-7A
LP / Gas
seated
2,500
500
458
1,410
Hyundai
30LC-7A
LP / Gas
seated
3,000
500
458
1,410
Identification
Weights
3,753
5,502 / 751
1,353 / 2,400
4,242
6,359 / 883
1,374 / 2,868
Service weight	 kg
Axle loading, loaded front/rear	 kg
Axle loading, unloaded front/rear	 kg
2.1
2.2
2.3
Performance Data
16.0
600 / 610
500 / 450
2,599
41.2
Foot (Hydraulic)
16.0
580 / 610
500 / 450
2,565
34.2
Foot (Hydraulic)
Travel speed, Unloaded	 km/h
Lift speed, Loaded / Unloaded	 mm/s
Lowering speed, Loaded/Unloaded	 mm/s
Drawbar pull, Loaded	 kg
Gradient performance, Loaded	 %
Service brake
5.1
5.2
5.3
5.5
5.7
5.10
Engine
HMC L4KB
60
2,300
4 / 2,359
HMC L4KB
60
2,300
4 / 2,359